TRIO

Ceiling lamp Trio Lighting Pollock black 230V 22W 2500im IP20 830

Product code 20862

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Work environment
Manufacturer’'s homepage

2500lumens
5 years

Trio Lighting
230V

22W

80

IP20

50000h
400.0mm
600.0mm
75.0mm
7009

12009
black
aluminium
15000times
indoor use
products.trio-lighting.com/R23691132/
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